



2023-2056 Pier and Marine Repair On-Call
Contract Number 071749 Project Number: Various
Bid Results
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, November 15, 2022 @ 2:00 PM (PST)

Bid Item	Bid Description	Name of Bidder:		Manson Construction Co.		Quigg Bros., Inc.		American Construction Co. Inc.	
		UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	EA	8	\$7,000.00	56,000.00	\$5,000.00	40,000.00	\$4,500.00	36,000.00
2	Floating Derrick with Pile Driving Hammer	DAY	3	\$5,750.00	17,250.00	\$4,500.00	13,500.00	\$3,000.00	9,000.00
3	Float8ing Derrick with Driving Hammer Standby	DAY	1	\$2,200.00	2,200.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$1,200.00	1,200.00
4	Floating Derrick with Vibratory Hammer	DAY	10	\$5,750.00	57,500.00	\$4,000.00	40,000.00	\$3,200.00	32,000.00
5	Floating Derrick with Vibratory Hammeer Standby	DAY	1	\$2,200.00	2,200.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$1,200.00	1,200.00
6	In and Out Costs for Floating Derrick Bid Items 2 & 4	EA	10	\$12,680.00	126,800.00	\$3,000.00	30,000.00	\$3,500.00	35,000.00
7	Compressor and Tools	DAY	25	\$125.00	3,125.00	\$180.00	4,500.00	\$135.00	3,375.00
8	Welder	DAY	25	\$85.00	2,125.00	\$100.00	2,500.00	\$100.00	2,500.00
9	Boom Truck (Aize Equivalent of 20-30 tons)	DAY	10	\$910.00	9,100.00	\$850.00	8,500.00	\$1,200.00	12,000.00
10	Work Skiff	DAY	25	\$100.00	2,500.00	\$80.00	2,000.00	\$100.00	2,500.00
11	Flat Deck Barge (110' x 35')	DAY	2	\$450.00	900.00	\$450.00	900.00	\$400.00	800.00
12	Pickup Truck	DAY	40	\$85.00	3,400.00	\$100.00	4,000.00	\$100.00	4,000.00
13	Flat Bed Truck	DAY	25	\$100.00	2,500.00	\$200.00	5,000.00	\$125.00	3,125.00
14	Labor (All Classifications)	HR	1000	\$110.00	110,000.00	\$98.00	98,000.00	\$110.00	110,000.00
15	Labor (All Classifications) - Overtime	HR	150	\$145.00	21,750.00	\$123.00	18,450.00	\$115.00	17,250.00
16	Marine Mammal Monitor	HR	100	\$135.00	13,500.00	\$115.00	11,500.00	\$128.00	12,800.00



2023-2056 Pier and Marine Repair On-Call
Contract Number 071749 Project Number: Various
Bid Results
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, November 15, 2022 @ 2:00 PM (PST)

Name of Bidder:				Manson Construction Co.		Quigg Bros., Inc.		American Construction Co. Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
17	Mobile Craine (50 tons)	DAY	10	\$3,300.00	33,000.00	\$1,250.00	12,500.00	\$500.00	5,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$463,850.00		\$295,350.00		\$287,750.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				N/A		N/A		N/A	
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED				N/A		N/A		N/A	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				Yes		Yes		Yes	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				Yes		Yes		Yes	
APPARENT RANKING:				3		2		1	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness.